
l40 YEARS OP LECAC 
&LRADESHIP 

Date: 17/11/2025 
JKBSIAICTE/GUG/PG/UG/2025/06 

Sr. NolName 

1 

2 

3 

(As per the Directions of the Honourable Supreme Court of India) 
Following Anti-Ragging internal squad members are to be informed in case of any 
complaints: 

|4 

5 

6 

7 

Dr. Ruchi V. Dixit 

Prof. Shivkant 

Dr. Siddarth Bhattacharya 

Prof. Himanshu 

JKOS LEARN I INNOVATE |EXCEL 

"Ragging is a Punishable offence" 

|Mr. Divam (PG-2) 

Ms. Vandan (Hostel Warden) 

Mr. Yatin Jain (PG-1) 

Ms. Bhumika (PG-2) 

Director 

JK Business School 

NOTICE: 

JK BUSINESS SCHOOL 
GURUGRAM 

|Mr. Arvind Kumar (Boys Hostel Warden)|9599549496| 

Objectives of Anti Ragging Committee 

Mobile No 

7478524271 

|9729211003 

Tel: +91-9711629701-02 | E-mail: admissions@jkbschool.org 

9627433535 

9991661234 

7906967411| 

7974662086| 

|7903664627| 

8859033550 

IOHa 

HARYANA 
The Anti-Ragging Committee is responsible for inculcating a culture of Ragging Free 
Environment on the Campus. The Anti-Ragging Squad office bearers will work under the 
supervision of the Anti-Ragging Committee and engage in the works of checking places like 
Hostels, Buses, Canteens, Classrooms, and other places of student congregation. The Anti 
Ragging Committee will be involved in designing strategies and action plans for curbing the 
Menace of Ragging in the college by adopting an array of activities. The Committee also would 
conduct awareness programmes from time-to-time on the campus. 

Campus: JK Business School, JK Chowk, 1200 Mtrs on Damdama Lake Road, 
Off-Sohna Expressway, Gurugram -122 102 (HARYANA) 

JK 

JK Building, 7th Floor, 2, Local Shopping Complex, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash-11 
New Delhi - 110 048 (INDIA) | Tel: +91-11-29222864-65| Fax: +91-11-29228048 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

