



JK BUSINESS SCHOOL
GURUGRAM

JKBS/AICTE/GUG/PG/UG/2025/06

Date: 17/11/2025

NOTICE:

"Ragging is a Punishable offence"

(As per the Directions of the Honourable Supreme Court of India)

Following Anti-Ragging internal squad members are to be informed in case of any complaints:

Sr. No	Name	Mobile No
1	Dr. Siddarth Bhattacharya	7478524271
2	Dr. Ruchi V. Dixit	9729211003
3	Prof. Shivkant	9627433535
4	Prof. Himanshu	9991661234
5	Mr. Arvind Kumar (Boys Hostel Warden)	9599549496
6	Ms. Vandan (Hostel Warden)	7906967411
7	Mr. Divam (PG-2)	7974662086
8	Mr. Yatin Jain (PG-1)	7903664627
9	Ms. Bhumika (PG-2)	8859033550

Director

JK Business School

Objectives of Anti Ragging Committee

The Anti-Ragging Committee is responsible for inculcating a culture of Ragging Free Environment on the Campus. The Anti-Ragging Squad office bearers will work under the supervision of the Anti-Ragging Committee and engage in the works of checking places like Hostels, Buses, Canteens, Classrooms, and other places of student congregation. The Anti-Ragging Committee will be involved in designing strategies and action plans for curbing the Menace of Ragging in the college by adopting an array of activities. The Committee also would conduct awareness programmes from time-to-time on the campus.



JK Building, 7th Floor, 2, Local Shopping Complex, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash-11
New Delhi - 110 048 (INDIA) | Tel: +91-11-29222864-65 | Fax: +91-11-29228048

Campus: JK Business School, JK Chowk, 1200 Mtrs on Damdama Lake Road,
Off-Sohna Expressway, Gurugram - 122 102 (HARYANA)

Tel: +91-9711629701-02 | E-mail: admissions@jkbschool.org